THE DATASHEET OF
IRU1010-25CPTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IRU1010-25 & (PbF)
1Rev. 1.4
3/14/2005
TYPICAL APPLICATION

Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information
Data and specifications subject to change without notice. 3/21/2005
PACKAGE ORDER INFORMATION
         Basic Part (Non-Lead Free)
Leadfree Part
    TJ (°C)        2-PIN PLASTIC       2-PIN PLASTIC       8-PIN PLASTIC      3-PIN PLASTIC
                TO-252 (D-Pak)    Ultra Thin-PakTM (P)           SOIC (S)                 SOT-223 (Y)
    0 To 150        IRU1010-25CD        IRU1010-25CP         IRU1010-25CS         IRU1010-25CY
    TJ (°C)        2-PIN PLASTIC       2-PIN PLASTIC       8-PIN PLASTIC      3-PIN PLASTIC
                TO-252 (D-Pak)    Ultra Thin-PakTM (P)           SOIC (S)                 SOT-223 (Y)
    0 To 150         Not available          Not available        IRU1010-25CSPbF       Not available
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IRU1010-25CPTR on WIN SOURCE
Infineon Technologies Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management